Fiber optic adapter is used in the fiber optic connection, the typical use is to provide a cable-to-cable fiber connection. NextGen provides reliable solution for fiber connections, single mode fiber optic adaptors and multimode fiber optic adaptors are available on request. NextGen adopts high quality raw materials and make these fiber optic adapters strictly according to international standard.

Products Features

- All standard and hybrid types are offered in both multimode and single mode construction.
- High performance interconnections offer very low insertion loss.
- Ceramic (zirconia) or low-cost Phosphor Bronze alignment sleeves.
- · Customer designed specification
- Compact packing

Applications

- Telecommunication
- ٠ CATV
- ٠ LANs
- Network
- ٠ Broadband
- FTTH

- Parameter
- Compliant with Bellcore GR-326
- Compliant with Respective IEC standard
- Compliant with RoHS
- Insertion Loss: <0.2 dB</p>
- Durability (500 Mating): 0.2 dB Max Increase
- Withdrawal Force (g/f): 100~300
- Operating Temperature: -40 ~ +85 degree Celsius

ST Simplex Fiber Optic Adapter

P/N	Description
JASTASM	ST Adapter, SM, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve, Metal
JASTS-P	ST Adapter, SM, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve, Plastic



ST Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter

P/N	Description
JASTSD	ST Adapter, SM, Duplex, Zirconia sleeve, Metal
JASTSD-P	ST Adapter, SM, Duplex, Zirconia sleeve, Plastic

SC Singlemode Fiber Optic Adapter

P/N	Description
JASCS	SC Adapter SM, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve, Plastic
JASCA	SC/APC Adapter SM, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve, Plastic
JASCS-FL	SC Adapter SM Flangeless, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve, Plastic





JA

P/N	Description
ASCM	SC Adapter MM, Simplex, P.B. sleeve, Plastic





JASCMD-M3

SC OM3 10Giga Fiber Optic Adapter

P/N	Description
JASCM-M3	SC Adapter OM3 MM, Simplex, P.B. sleeve, Plastic



JASCM-M3

C Simplex	Fiber Optic Adapter with Shutter
P/N	Description
JASCS-SR	SC Shuttered Adapter, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve, Plastic Blue
	SC Shuttered Adapter, Simplex, Flangeless, Plastic Blue
JASCA-SR	SC/APC Shuttered Adapter, Simplex, Plastic Green
	SC/APC Shuttered Adapter, Simplex, Flangeless, Plastic Green
JASCS-LR	SC Shuttered Adapter, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve, Plastic Blue
	SC/APC Shuttered Adapter, Simplex, Plastic Green

So metal Fiber Optic Adapter		
P/N	Description	
JASCSM	SC Adapter SM, Duplex, Zirconia sleeve, Metal	
JASCSMD	SC Adapter SM, Duplex, Zirconia sleeve, Metal	

JASCSM JASCSMD

FC Metal Fiber Optic Adapter

P/N	Description
JAFCS	FC square Adapter, SM, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve, Metal, one body
JAFCS-SD	FC round Adapter, small D style, SM, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve,





FC Plastic Fiber Optic Adapter

P/N	Description
JAFCS-P	FC Adapter, SM, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve, Plastic Blue
JAFCA-P	FC/APC Adapter, SM, Simplex, Zirconia sleeve, Plastic Green



P19



JASTSD



JASTMD-P

SC

SC Metal Fiber Optic Adapter		
P/N	Description	
JASCSM	SC Adapter SM, Duplex, Zirconia sleeve, Metal	
JASCSMD	SC Adapter SM, Duplex, Zirconia sleeve, Metal	

Metal Fiber Optic Adapter	
P/N	Description
SCSM	SC Adapter SM, Duplex, Zirconia sleeve, Metal